Submersible Motors
M series
4” to10”
& Submersible
Motor Leads
2
M Series Submersible Motors

Performance is typical, not guaranteed at specified voltages.
4” Submersible Motor, Dimension & Weights
Single Phase
Model kW HP
Length L
(mm)
Dia (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Gross
Weight (kg)
MA-4A-0.3-1-1A-1000 0.37 0.50 431
95
12.3 14.3
MA-4A-0.5-1-1A-1000 0.55 0.75 446 13.2 15.2
MA-4A-0.7-1-1A-1000 0.75 1.00 456 14.7 16.7
MA-4A-1.1-1-1A-1000 1.10 1.50 511 17.1 19.1
MA-4A-1.5-1-1A-1000 1.50 2.00 611 20.6 22.6
MA-4A-2.2-1-1A-1000 2.20 3.00 711 24.4 26.4
MA-4A-4.0-1-1A-1000 4.00 5.50 841 28.3 30.3
For starter information, please contact Sterling Pumps
Model
Pn Thrust

Three Phase
Performance is typical, not guaranteed at specified voltages.
4” Submersible Motor, Dimension & Weights
Three Phase
Model kW HP
Length L
(mm)
Dia (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Gross
Weight (kg)
MA-04B-0.5-2-3A-1000 0.55 0.75 482
95
15.0 17.0
MA-04B-0.7-2-3A-1000 0.75 1.00 482 15.0 17.0
MA-04B-1.1-2-3A-1000 1.10 1.50 517 17.0 19.0
MA-04B-1.5-2-3A-1000 1.50 2.00 589 23.0 25.0
MA-04B-2.2-2-3A-1000 2.20 3.00 639 24.0 26.0
MA-4B-4.0-2-3A-1000 4.0 5.50 739 29.0 31.0
MA-4B-5.5-2-3A-1000 5.5 7.50 879 36.0 38.0
MA-4B-7.5-2-3A-1000 7.5 10.0 1019 48.0 50.0
Model
Pn Thrust
Load
(N)

400 2860 18.3 62.0 67 70 71 0.99 0.95 0.91 24.50
415 2880 18.8 66.0 65 68 69 0.97 0.92 0.87 24.40
L
5
6” Submersible Motor Performance Data 50 Hz
Performance is typical, not guaranteed at specified voltages.
6” Submersible Motor, Dimension & Weights
Model kW HP
Length L
(mm)
Dia (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Gross
Weight (kg)
M6-SPB5.5 5.5 7.5 747
144
49 54.2
M6-SPB7.5 7.5 10 777 54 57.8
M6-SPB9.3 9.3 12.5 803 59 63
M6-SPB11 11 15 847 63 66.6
M6-SPB15 15 20 937 71 75.2
M6-SPB18.5 18.5 25 992 80 83.5
M6-SPB22 22 30 1067 90 94.3
M6-SPB26 26 35 1127 97 101
M6-SPB30 30 40 1247 100 105
M6-SPB37 37 50 1347 125.5 130.5
M6-SPB45 45 60 1350 135 141
Model
Pn Thrust
Load
(N)

380 2875 49.1 4.42 82 83 84 0.69 0.78 0.83 72.62
400 2900 49 4.71 80 82 83 0.61 0.74 0.81 72.48
415 2910 49.6 4.82 76 81 82 0.57 0.68 0.78 72.20
M6-SPB26 26 35 15,500
380 2890 57.5 4.64 82 84 83 0.69 0.79 0.85 86.10
400 2905 56.7 4.99 81 82 83 0.60 0.74 0.84 85.50
415 2910 57.4 5.14 77 83 83 0.56 0.70 0.81 85.20
M6-SPB30 30 40 27,500
380 2895 66.4 4.96 81 84 83 0.68 0.77 0.84 98.82
400 2910 66.4 5.21 80 82 82 0.61 0.74 0.81 98.41
415 2910 67.5 5.33 77 81 82 0.56 0.69 0.78 98.22
M6-SPB37 37 50 27,500
380 2890 82 4.95 82 83 83 0.68 0.76 0.83 122.00
400 2910 81.9 5.27 81 82 83 0.60 0.73 0.81 121.50
415 2910 83.9 5.35 78 80 82 0.56 0.67 0.77 121.20
M6-SPA45 45 60 27,500
380 2890 93 5.4 81 83 84.5 0.72 0.81 0.87 148.77
400 2900 92.4 5.3 82 84 85.5 0.67 0.80 0.86 148.26
415 2900 94.2 5.32 82.2 84.2 85.6 0.64 0.76 0.84 147.00
6
8” Submersible Motor Performance Data 50 Hz
Performance is typical, not guaranteed at specified voltages.
8” Submersible Motor, Dimension & Weights
Model kW HP
Length L
(mm)
Dia
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Gross
Weight
(kg)
M8-SPA22 22 30 1076
190
130 150
M8-SPA26 26 35 1076 140 170
M8-SPA30 30 40 1146 140 170
M8-SPA37 37 50 1216 179 219
M8-SPA45 45 60 1266 188 231
M8-SPA55 55 75 1381 210 255
M8-SPA75 75 100 1519 265 315
M8-SPA93 93 125 1659 281 337
M8-SPA110 110 150 1789 310 359
Model
Pn Thrust
Load(N)
Un

7
10” Submersible Motor Performance Data 50 Hz
Performance is typical, not guaranteed at specified voltages.
10” Submersible Motor, Dimension & Weights
Model kW HP
Length L
(mm)
Dia
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Gross
Weight
(kg)
M10-SPA55 55 75 1352
240
252 309
M10-SPA66 66 90 1422 270 330
M10-SPA75 75 100 1522 295 361
M10-SPA93 93 125 1572 312 378
M10-SPA110 110 150 1622 327 397
M10-SPA135 135 180 1682 344 419
M10-SPA150 150 200 1722 358 433
M10-SPA165 165 225 1772 373 451
M10-SPA185 185 250 1822 387 472
Model
Pn Thrust
Load
(N)

380 2890 192 4.74 79.5 83.5 85 0.69 0.80 0.85 307.47
400 2900 188 4.8 80.5 83.8 85 0.69 0.79 0.84 306.41
415 2900 186 4.83 80.6 84 85 0.68 0.78 0.85 306.41
M10-SPA110 110 150 60,000
380 2900 226 4.8 79.8 85 87 0.68 0.82 0.87 362.42
400 2910 222 4.8 80.6 85.8 86 0.68 0.79 0.83 361.20
415 2910 222 4.83 80.8 85 86 0.69 0.79 0.82 361.20
M10-SPA135 135 180 60,000
380 2900 266 4.8 79.8 85 87 0.68 0.82 0.87 444.80
400 2910 256 4.9 81 87 88 0.69 0.81 0.86 443.27
415 2910 255 4.95 80.8 85.8 87 0.69 0.80 0.84 443.27
M10-SPA150 150 200 60,000
380 2900 302 4.8 79.8 84.6 86 0.68 0.83 0.88 494.22
400 2910 294 4.9 81 86 87 0.70 0.80 0.85 492.52
415 2920 291 4.94 81 84.8 87 0.69 0.80 0.84 490.83
M10-SPA166 166 225 60,000
380 2900 336 4.9 80 84 86 0.69 0.82 0.87 543.64
400 2910 326 5 81.5 85.5 87 0.70 0.80 0.85 541.77
415 2910 322 5.05 81.2 85.7 87 0.70 0.80 0.85 541.77
M10-SPA185 185 250 60,000